THE VENTILATION PERFORMANCE  I  www.arem.fr  I  Catalog 2020.V1.3  p. 2
AREM is one of the largest French
manufacturers of fans known throughout
Europe.
AREM is especially known for its experience in
making axial fans. Belt-driven and direct-
driven, with short or long casings, with or
without venturi, they are all designed in

Reference
PS...
Ø Fan
mm
H
mm
P
mm
Q
mm
F
mm
S
mm
PS0265GF 250 170 200 150 20 32
PS0315GF 315 210 270 220 20 32
PS0350GF 350 240 300 250 20 32
PS0400GF 400 270 340 290 20 32
PS0450GF 450 300 380 330 20 32
PS0500GF 500 340 430 380 20 32
PS0550GF 560 370 470 420 20 32
PS0630GF 630 430 550 500 20 32
PS0700GF 710 470 600 540 25 40
PS0800GF 800 540 650 590 25 40
PS0900GF 900 600 750 670 25 40
PS1000GF 1000 670 850 770 30 55
PS1120GF 1120 750 950 870 30 55
PS1250GF 1250 830 1000 920 30 55
PS1400GF 1400 940 1120 1040 30 55
PS1600GF 1600 1070 1500 1420 30 55
PS1800GF 1800 1130 1600 1450 40 80
To prevent air flow returns in an air supply network, backdraught dampers can be installed at the outlet. Note, these
are not sealed backdraught dampers. Completely closed, an air leakage rate is present if there is a pressure
difference between the working volumes or enclosures. If a safety guard has to be fitted behind the backdraught
damper, then an extended backdraught damper will be required.
Replace reference “/x” with:
- /H for a horizontal backdraught damper
- /V for a vertical backdraught damper
Reference
CLAPET...
Ø Fan
mm
J1
mm
K1
mm
J2
mm
K2
mm
CLAPET0400GF/x 400 254 195 254 260
CLAPET0450GF/x 450 254 190 254 270
CLAPET0500GF/x 500 254 210 254 290
CLAPET0550GF/x 560 254 270 254 325
CLAPET0630GF/x 630 254 300 254 365
CLAPET0710GF/x 710 254 330 254 395
CLAPET0800GF/x 800 254 380 254 440
CLAPET0900GF/x 900 340 460 340 550
CLAPET1000GF/x 1000 340 515 340 605
CLAPET1120GF/x 1120 410 540 410 635
CLAPET1250GF/x 1250 410 600 410 695
CLAPET1400GF/x 1400 650 730 650 825
CLAPET1600GF/x 1600 650 775 650 885
Notes:
For diameters greater than 1600mm, contact us.
ANCILLARIES
THE VENTILATION PERFORMANCE  I  www.arem.fr  I  Catalog 2020.V1.3  p. 196
LOUVRE SHUTTERS
General dimensions
The louvre shutter is to be installed at the fan outlet. The louvres open when the fan is in operation and close under
the force of gravity. Made in plastic material, also available in aluminium, it is advised from -30°C to +60°C.
Reference
VOLET...
Ø Fan
mm
D
mm
B/H
mm
L
mm
E
mm
VOLET0240 250 258 294 232 26
VOLET 0300 315 310 346 276 26
VOLET0350 350 360 397 310 26
VOLET0400 400 422 462 366 26
VOLET0450 450 462 501 395 31
VOLET0500 500 505 548 443 31
VOLET0550 560 563 603 520 28
VOLET0650 630 655 696 628 31
VOLET0700 710 700 740 670 40
VOLET0800 800 800 840 772 40
VOLET0900 900 900 940 872 40
VOLET1000 1000 1000 1040 972 40
ANCILLARIES
Model 1:
Ø250 to 500
Model 2:

mm
E
mm
F
mm
G
mm
H
mm
I
mm
Weight
kg
Permissible load
kg
PLOT060APKU45 45 60 23 M6 14 39 76 95 6.5 60.5 0.13 15
PLOT060APKU60 60 60 23 M6 14 39 76 95 6.5 60.5 0.13 25
PLOT060APKU75 75 60 23 M6 14 39 76 95 6.5 60.5 0.13 45
PLOT080APKU45 45 86 27 M8 25 65 100 120 8.5 85 0.23 75
PLOT080APKU60 60 86 27 M8 25 65 100 120 8.5 85 0.23 110
PLOT080APKU75 75 86 27 M8 25 65 100 120 8.5 85 0.23 150
PLOT100APKU45 45 100 28 M10 22 67 124 149 10.5 103.5 0.47 90
PLOT100APKU60 60 100 28 M10 22 67 124 149 10.5 103.5 0.47 160
PLOT100APKU75 75 100 28 M10 22 67 124 149 10.5 103.5 0.47 220
PLOT150APKU45 45 150 37 M14 34 114 182 214 12 155 1.11 130
PLOT150APKU60 60 150 37 M14 34 114 182 214 12 155 1.11 250
PLOT150APKU75 75 150 37 M14 34 114 182 214 12 155 1.11 350
Reference
PLOT...
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
F
mm
G
mm
Weight
kg
Permissible load
kg
PLOTAMC150 75 122 M12 80 87 10 115 1.1 150
PLOTAMC200 75 122 M12 80 87 10 115 1.2 200
PLOTAMC250 75 122 M12 80 87 10 115 1.3 250
PLOTAMC350 75 122 M12 80 87 10 115 1.4 350
PLOTAMC500 93 120 M14 100 120 12 150 2.6 500
PLOTAMC750 93 120 M14 100 120 12 150 3.1 750
ANCILLARIES
APK...         AMC...
THE VENTILATION PERFORMANCE  I  www.arem.fr  I  Catalog 2020.V1.3  p. 199
BASE PLATE

Reference
MT...
V (interior)
mm
B
mm
d x n°
mm
P
mm
L
mm
thickness
mm
MT0250 265 330 9 x 6 300 70 2
MT0315 315 385 12 x 6 351 70 2
MT0350 350 425 12 x 6 390 70 2
MT0400 400 470 12 x 6 440 70 2
MT0450 450 520 12 x 6 490 70 2
MT0500 500 572 12 x 6 540 70 2
MT0560 560 626 12 x 6 594 70 2
MT0630 630 704 12 x 6 670 70 2
MT0710 710 780 12 x 6 744 70 2
MT0800 800 885 12 x 8 850 70 2
MT0900 900 990 15 x 12 954 70 2
MT1000 1000 1090 15 x 12 1056 70 3
MT1120 1120 1230 15 x 12 1190 70 3
MT1250 1250 1375 15 x 12 1320 70 3
MT1400 1400 1530 15 x 12   1480 120 4
MT1600 1600 1730 15 x 16 1660 120 4
MT1800 1800 1930 15 x 24 1880 120 4
ANCILLARIES
With
collar ring
Up to MT1000